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White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler <jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa
<JSAWA@aol.com>;jerrymac <jerrymac@mci2000.com>;"jfetzer@d.umn.edu" <jfetzer@d.umn.edu>;Jim
Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich
<joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl <real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley <jnriley@sprintmail.com>;John Kelin
<jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;Kara Retzer <kara@forcomm.net>;Larry Haapanen <haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry
Hancock <74774.1276@compuserve.com>;"Lenny_M@earthlink.net" <Lenny_M@earthlink.net>;Lisa Pease
<Ipease@netcom.com>;"MADDISON,Mark" <Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer
<mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL <mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;Milicent Cranor <MilicentCranor@compuserve.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain <pamelam@primenet.com>;"paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu"
<paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu>;"Peter Dale Scott, PhD" <pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Procyon
<75357.3551@compuserve.com>;Richard Bartholomew <bart@inetport.com>;Ritchie Linton
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POSNER "REVISITED": JUST IN TIME FOR THE 35TH ANNIVERSARY---IT'S ALL OVER NOW :-(

From W.W. Norton & Company, Inc.'s Fall catalog:VINCENT BUGLIOSIWITH FRED HAINESFINAL VERDICTThe
True Account of the Murderof John F. Kennedylt was the crime of the century, the most shattering public
event mostofus will ever live through. Much has been written about that day inDallas,but never an account
that laid all questions to rest - until now.At 1:00 p.m. on November 22, 1963, President John F. Kennedy
waspronounced dead, the victim of a sniper attack during his motorcadethrough Dallas. That may be the only
fact generally agreed upon in thevast literature spawned by the assassination. Polls reveal that 85percentof
Americans believe there was a conspiracy behind Lee Harvey Oswald -some even believe Oswald had nothing
to do with it - and in thisastonishingly encylopedic and readable book, Vincent Bugliosi shows howwehave
come to believe such lies.Bugliosi, brillant prosecutor of Charles Manson, best-selling author ofthe book,
"Outrage," that hammered a chain of circum- stantial guiltaround O.J. Simpson, is perhaps the only man in
America capable of"prosecuting" Lee Harvey Oswald for the murder of John F. Kennedy. Hisbook is a narrative
compendium of fact, ballistic evidence,reexaminationof key witnesses, and, above all, common sense. Every
detail and nuanceisaccounted for, every conspiracy theory revealed as a fraud upon theAmerican public. While
reading it we have the eerie feeling that we areinDallas the day a lone gunman changed the course of history.
Buglisosi'sirresistible logic and absolute command of the evidence shed fresh lighton this peculiarly American
nightmare. At last we know what reallyhappened; at last it all makes sense.Vincent Bugliosi lives in Los
Angeles.Publication date: November 22, 1998$35.00 (Can. $48.99)ISBN 0-393-04525-06-1/8" x 9-
1/4"Photographs992 pagesHistoryNational radio, print, and television interviews20-city author tour[l'll bet
Stager, McAdams, Beck, Amethyst, and Myers are gonna have anorgasm over this one. Lap it up,
boys!SERIOUSLY, THOUGH, IF YOU THOUGHT GERALD POSNER KILLED THE CASE, YOUAIN'T SEEN NOTHIN' YET-
--VINCE BUGLIOSI IS A MAJOR BEST SELLING AUTHOR,A FAMOUS TRIAL ATTORNEY, AND A BRILLIANT
SPEAKER: THIS IS SERIOUS STUFF,PEOPLE! | REALLY THOUGHT POSNER WAS IT AFTER THE NUCLEAR
SHOWDOWN THATWAS THE 30TH ANNIVERSARY SHITSTORM OF HIS MEDIA BLITZKRIEG ALL OVER THEPLACE,
WIPING OUT ALL HONEST PRO-CONSPIRACY AUTHORS/ RESEARCHERS IN ITSWAKE (ME INCLUDED!)...NOW,
THIS; OH, GOD.MAYBE IT *IS* ALL OVER NOW:JFK---POSNER (1993) AND BUGLIOSI (1998);RFK--MOLDEA
(1995); MLK---POSNER AGAIN (1998);TIPPIT---MYERS (1998);PUBLIC OPINION POLLS AND PUBLIC APATHY/
INDIFFERENCE ASIDE, THE MEDIAHAS FINALLY WON WITH THIS ONE, | THINK.BUGLIOSI MAKES POSNER LOOK
LIKE A WIMP IN ANYBODY'S BOOK! :-(VINCE PALAMARA





